
TAKEOUT MENU

SELECT YOUR PACKAGE

2 Churrasco Meats (½ lb)

2 Sides

4 Churrasco Meats (2lbs)

4 Sides

Bacon Wrapped Filet

Brazilian Pork Sausage

Chicken Drumsticks

Bottom Sirloin

Chicken Stroganoff

Collard Greens

Cremini Mushroom

Baby Beets

Broccoli Cauliflower Salad

Caesar Salad

Grilled Vegetables

Hot Foods

Salad Bar

5 Churrasco Meats (5lbs)

5 Sides

All packages include:

Cheese Bread 

Tomato Vinaigrette (Salsa)

        Plate $25 		      Family $95		     Catering $235
                   Serves 1	           		    	  Serves 4	                   Serves 10

SELECT YOUR CHURRASCO MEATS

SELECT YOUR SIDES
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Chicken Pesto Kabob

Garlic Picanha

Leg of Lamb

Feijoada (Black Beans)

Garlic Rice

Creamed Corn

Pasta Salad

Hearts of Palm

Potato Salad

Kale Coleslaw

Picanha (Top Sirloin Cap)

Pork Ribs

Tri-Tip

Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Potatoes

Spinach Berry Salad

Tabbouleh

Tomatoes w/ Mozzarella

Yogurt Apple



A La Carte

14

15

10

9

10

Bacon Wrapped Filet

Beef Ribs

Brazilian Pork Sausage

Chicken Drumsticks

Chicken Hearts

CHURRASCO MEATS    1/2 LB SERVING

SIDES   $8

DESSERTS   $8

Chicken Pesto Kabob

Filet Mignon

Bottom Sirloin

Garlic Picanha

Lamb Chops

9

21

14

14

20

Brazilian Flan

Cheese Cake

Chocolate Mousse Cake

Tiramisu

Cheese Bread

Chicken Stroganoff

Collard Greens

Cremini Mushroom

Baby Beets

Broccoli Cauliflower Salad

Caesar Salad

Grilled Vegetables

Hearts of Palm

Hot Foods

Salad Bar

Feijoada (Black Beans)

Fried Bananas

Garlic Rice

Creamed Corn

Potato Salad

Spinach Berry Salad

Tabbouleh

Tomato Vinaigrette (Salsa)

Tomatoes w/ Mozzarella

Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Potatoes

Yogurt Apple

Pasta Salad

Kale Coleslaw
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6

6

Panna Artesian Water (1 Liter)

Pellegrino Sparkling Water (1 Liter)

DRINKS

4Guarana Antarctica Imported Soda

Brazilian Specialties Water

Leg of Lamb

Pork Ribs

Skirt Steak

Top Sirloin Cap (Picanha)

Tri-Tip

12

11

21

14

12


